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19th - 20th of August 2023
ECAHO A INTERNATIONAL &EL?['ROI’EAN CcuP WWW.ARABIANESSENCE.TV

MARES 4-6 YEARS OLD A (CLASS 8A)

sponsored by:
DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD

RNK N° HORSE A B D F G Total
53 MAMMA MIA (PL) TYPE 20 20 195 20 20 99.5
16/01/2019 Grey E.S. HARIR x VA MAGNIFICA by MAGIC H&N 19.5 19.75 19.5 19.7519.75  98.25

1 MAGNIFIQUE (IT) BODY 185 18 18 185 18 91
Owner: Hanaya Arabian Stud - Nayla Hayek (Switzerland) LEGS 16 155 155 16 155 785
Breeder: TOMASZ TARCZYNSKI (POL) MOVE 195 195 195 195 195 975
SCORE: 92.95 93.5 92.75 92 93.7592.75
50 ESPIRACJA TYPE 195 195 19 195 19 96.5
20/03/2019 Grey MORION x EUSPIRA by GAZAL AL SHAQAB (QA) H&N 19 19 19 19.2518.75 95
2 BODY 18 18 18 18 18 90
Owner: SK Bia?ka LEGS 155 155 16 155 16 785
Breeder: SK Biaka MOVE 195 195 195 19 19 96.5
SCORE: 91.30 91.5 91.5 91.5 91.2590.75
49 ETIWA OF SINUS TYPE 195 195 19 195 195 97
06/06/2019 Bay WADEE AL SHAQAB (US) x ETIRA by EDEN C H&N 19.2519.2519.25 195 19 96.25
3 BODY 185 18 175 18 18 90
Owner: Adam Ochmann Polia Arabians (Poland) LEGS 155 155 155 16 155 78
Breeder: Sinus Arab Stud (Sweden) MOVE 19 195 19 19 185 05
SCORE: 91.25 91.7591.7590.25 92 90.5
51 ENARA BABEL TYPE 195 19 19 19 19 95.5
01/03/2019 Grey FUERTE x EDEN BEAUTY KA by QR MARC (US) H&N 19 19.25 19 18.7519.25  95.25
4 BODY 185 18 18 18 18 90.5
Owner: HEKMET AL SHAREIF (Poland) LEGS 16 155 155 155 155 78
Breeder: HEKMET AL SHAREIF (Poland) MOVE 185 19 185 185 19 935
SCORE: 90.55 91.5 90.75 90 89.7590.75
52 FANDI (PL) TYPE 19 185 19 19 19 94.5
25/01/2019 Black WADEE AL SHAQAB (US) x FUD?IJAMA by EMPIRE H&N 18.75 18.5 18.75 18,5 185 93
5 BODY 175 175 18 175 18 88.5
Owner: GR PAWE? REDESTOWICZ (Poland) LEGS 155 15 155 15.5 155 77
Breeder: GR PAWE? REDESTOWICZ (Poland) MOVE 19 19 185 19 19 945
SCORE: 89.50 89.7588.5 89.7589.5 90
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results we insert are done live so we apologize for any kind of error that may occur. We ask for the collaboration of our viewers to
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